



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 3193R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	BONNET	DENTED	2,265.90	2,265.90
1	BONNET RUBBER (LH)	SERVICEABLE	35.70	-
1	BONNET RUBBER (RH)	SERVICEABLE	35.70	-
2	BONNET HINGE (LH/RH) @\$126.70	BENT	253.40	253.40
1	BONNET LOCK	BENT	142.40	142.40
1	BONNET ABSORBER (LH ONLY)	SERVICEABLE	61.60	-
1	BONNET INSULATOR	NOT NECESSARY	202.50	-
10	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	36.80	-
1	BONNET SEAL	NOT NECESSARY	31.90	-
1	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	15.00	-
1	BONNET CABLE	SERVICEABLE	69.60	-
1	RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM	BROKEN / DISLODGE	129.50	129.50
1	RADIATOR GRILLE	BROKEN	1,480.00	1,110.10
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	BROKEN	1,052.20	1,052.20
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	TORN	379.20	379.20
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DENTED	588.40	588.40
2	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH/RH) @\$149.20	O/S BROKEN / N/S NOT NECESSARY	298.40	149.20
1	FRONT BUMPER LIP	SERVICEABLE	152.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) @\$44.80	NOT NECESSARY	89.60	-
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE TOP GARNISH (I40)	NO SUCH PARTS	80.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$49.20	BROKEN	98.40	98.40
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$28.60	NOT NECESSARY	57.20	-
2	FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH) @\$25.40	NO SUCH PARTS	50.80	-
1	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING	NOT NECESSARY	76.20	-
2	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE AIR DUCT (LH/RH) @\$126.20	NOT NECESSARY	252.40	-
1	WIPER CONTAINER ASSY	BROKEN	281.60	281.60
1	HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	BROKEN / BENT	907.40	907.40
2	HEADLAMP (LH/RH) @\$2776.00	MOUNTING BROKEN	5,552.00	2,776.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI20014672/Dtd3n2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER	BENT / CRACKED / CUT	222.60	222.60
2	HEADLAMP HALOGEN BULB (LH/RH) @\$28.80	NOT NECESSARY	57.60	-
1	RADIATOR	BENT	1,637.20	708.50
2	RADIATOR GUARD (LH/RH) @\$76.50	SERVICEABLE	153.00	-
2	RADIATOR BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$13.00	NOT NECESSARY	26.00	-
1	COOLANT	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE COWLING MOTOR ASSY	BROKEN	1,194.20	792.95
1	RADIATOR EXPANSION TANK	NOT NECESSARY	163.80	-
2	HORN UNIT (LH/RH) @\$73.80	O/S BROKEN / N/S NOT NECESSARY	147.60	73.80
1	HORN WIRE	NOT NECESSARY	156.60	-
2	FRONT FENDER (LH/RH) @\$663.00	O/S DENTED / N/S TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,326.00	663.00
2	FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (LH/RH) @\$637.00	O/S DENTED / N/S TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,274.00	637.00
2	FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH/RH) @\$174.90	TORN / DEFORMED	349.80	349.80
2	FRONT FENDER MUDFLAP (LH/RH) @\$16.20	NOT NECESSARY	32.40	-
2	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP (LH/RH) @\$47.40	NOT NECESSARY	94.80	-
1	FRONT FENDER RETAINER	NO SUCH PARTS	24.60	-
1	FRONT FENDER GUARD	NO SUCH PARTS	120.00	-
1	AIRCON CONDENSER	BENT	947.80	947.80
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SIDE GARNISH	BROKEN	298.00	298.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	CRACKED	1,017.80	1,017.80
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	133.70	133.70
2	FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLAR OUTER (LH/RH) @\$1745.50	N/S DENTED / O/S NOT NECESSARY	3,491.00	1,535.90
1	INTER COOLER	BENT	1,032.50	1,032.50
1	AIRCON SUCTION & LIQUID HOSE (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	624.00	549.10
1	AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	194.40	194.40
1	FAN BELT (ADDITIONAL)	TORN	182.70	182.70
2	FRONT SAFETY BELT ASSY (LH/RH) @\$477.20 (ADDITIONAL)	ACTIVATED	954.40	954.40
1	WIPER TOP GARNISH (ADDITIONAL)	BROKEN	476.60	476.60

Report Ref No. CS/AGI20014672/Dtd3n2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER (RH) (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	1,060.70	1,060.70
1	AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT (ADDITIONAL)	ACTIVATED	1,894.00	1,894.00
1	STEERING AIR BAG (ADDITIONAL)	ACTIVATED	1,150.60	1,150.60
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-7,031.84	-5,001.91
			28,127.36	20,007.64
1	AIRCON COMPRESSOR (ADDITIONAL) (50%)(SN)	DISTORTED	2,578.00	1,289.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-515.60	-
			2,062.40	1,289.00
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER (SN) }	BROKEN	30.00	45.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) }	BROKEN	25.00	-
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	46.00	46.00
1	FRONT ERP STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	26.00	26.00
			127.00	117.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT FENDER LH AND FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL LH.		1,600.00	1,200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		1,400.00	1,000.00
	WIRING CHARGE.		120.00	30.00
	TUFF KOTE.		140.00	40.00
	TOWING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
	REMOVE/REFIX RADIATOR.		90.00	50.00
	REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS.		130.00	80.00
	REMOVE/REFIX FUSE BOX.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	REMOVE/REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS.		120.00	80.00
	DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE.		550.00	150.00
			4,350.00	2,630.00
	GRAND TOTAL		34,666.76	24,043.64

Report Ref No. CS/AGI20014672/Dtd3n2



RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			16,000.00
---	--	--	------------------

Report Ref No. CS/AGI20014672/Dtd3n2

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.